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Daily Scheduled Inspection

Thursday, 29 December, 2016

i pecti pplicati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Application Address A/P Location Assigned To " Date
No Type Type Date
101118 Final Inspection Building Permit 324 CARAWOOD CT CARAWOOD LOT5 Derek Beard 12/29/2016
Application
101817 Slab Inspection Building Permit 447 CANTERBURY  Avalon Lot 112 - Retaining Roger M. Layman 12/29/2016
Application RISE Walls and Accessory
structure for pool equipment..
Retaining Wall footings and
wall reinforcing inspected by
engineer. Next inspection will
slab on grade.
102364 Frame Inspection Building Permit 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane JOHN PRICE 12/29/2016
Application
102688 Frame Inspection Building Permit 6700 TOWER CIR 6700 TOWER CIR (TWO Roger M. Layman 12/29/2016
Application FRANKLIN PARK OFFICE
BUILDING)
104139 Final Inspection Building Permit 330 RIVER BLUFF RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT JOHN PRICE 12/29/2016
Application DR 76, NEW
104185 Final Inspection Building Permit 318 RIVER BLUFF RIVERBLUFF LOT 78, NEW JOHN PRICE 12/29/2016
Application DR
104189 Final Inspection Building Permit 342 RIVER BLUFF SUBDIVISION RIVER Derek Beard 12/29/2016
Application DR BLUFF SECTION 1 LOT 74
105967 Frame Inspection Building Permit 207 OLD LIBERTY 207 Old Liberty Pike Derek Beard 12/29/2016
Application PIKE
107408 Wall Inspection Building Permit 1910 GALLERIA COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA Randall A. Tosh 12/29/2016
Application BLVD SEC 3 RETAINING WALL
108048 Frame Inspection Building Permit 104 TREEMONT LN  Treemont Lot 13 Derek Beard 12/29/2016
Application
109366 Final Inspection Building Permit 8035 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 240 Roger M. Layman 12/29/2016
Application AVE
110142 Final Inspection Building Permit 5000 LAUGHING WATERS EDGE LOT 17 Roger M. Layman 12/29/2016
Application BROOK LN
111381 Frame Inspection Building Permit 701 STONEWATER WESTHAVEN LOT 1709, Derek Beard 12/29/2016

Application

BLVD

NEW
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112511

112613

112902

113947

114019

114236

114312

114455

114852

114928

114953

115299

115595

115711

94256

94265

94307

95215

Foundation Inspection Building Permit

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Wall Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Slab Inspection

Slab Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Slab Inspection
Footing Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

925
AVE

123
CT

5036

LEWISBURG

HARLINSDALE

LAUGHING

BROOK LN

5020

CAROTHERS

PKWY

6031
DR

4037
CIR

1319
1024

3030

HEADWATERS

RURAL PLAINS

FAIRBANKS ST

CLIFTON ST

BLOSSOM

TRAIL LN

2053
2068
6060
LN
320
336
DR
375
381
321

870
DR

BEAMON DR

BEAMON DR

MAYSBROOK

BEAMON DR

CANTON STONE

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

OAK MEADOW

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

925 Lewishurg Ave - Raised Randall A. Tosh
Roof Addition

HARLINSDALE MANOR
LOT 11, NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 23,
NEW

LIFE TIME ATHLETIC

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

WATERS EDGE LOT 6,
NEW

Berry Farms Town Center Lot Roger M. Layman
902 - Foundation Permit Only

AMELIA PARK LOT 17

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1829 Derek Beard

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 22, Derek Beard

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 526, NEW Barrett Petty

LADD PARK LOT 575, NEW Barrett Petty
Echelon Lot 22 Roger M. Layman
HIGHLANDS OF LADD

PARK LOT 1120, NEW
336 Canton Stone Dr - Reno Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

375 Battlement St., Reddick  Barrett Petty
Phase Il - Building 21

381 Battlement St., Reddick Barrett Petty
Phase Il - Building 22

321 - 363 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 2

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
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97629

E101118
E103612

E104828

E105649

E105708

E105709

E105710

E105711

E105712

E105713

E105714

E106068

E108493

E108958

E111230

E111310

E111774

Final Inspection

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Occupancy Final
Rough In
Service Release
Service Release
Final

Service Release

Building Permit
Application

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

727 MOUNT HOPE
ST

324 CARAWOOD CT

1000 ISLEWORTH
DR

110 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

400 SHADYCREST
LN

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

5021 HUGHES XING

532 ROCHESTER

CLOSE

1034 BENELLI PARK
CT

467 CANTERBURY
RISE

735 MOUNT HOPE
ST

936 HORNSBY DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

CARAWOOD LOT 5

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg D; SVC
#2

Williamson County
Performing Arts Center

400 SHADYCREST LANE

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 327

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 333

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 339

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 351

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 345

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 357

REDDICK PASE Il -
BUILDING 2 UNIT 363

PUBLIX 1529; NEW
COMMERCIAL

WESTHAVEN LOT 1265,
NEW

BENELLI PARK; LOT 10;
NEW

AVALON LOT 117, NEW

HARD BARGAIN LOT 2;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1195

e

2 0 0 R

AN

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
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E114098

E114122
E114236

E114350

E114352

E114514

E114717

E115274

E115406
E115604

E115673

E115681

E115762

E115848
E115890

E115996

E115996

E116126

E116128

Rough In

Final

Rough In
Final
Final
Temp

Rough In

Temp

Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Low Voltage

Low Voltage
Rough In
Temp
Rough In

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

2032 LEDGEBROOK
DR

320 HADDON CT

4037 RURAL PLAINS Berry Farms Town Center Lot
902 - Foundation Permit Only

CIR
389 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

2032 LEDGEBROOK
DR

108 WERTHAN CIR

212 COFFENBURY
CT

2037 BEAMON DR
409 BEAUCHAMP
CIR

2074 BEAMON DR

2080 BEAMON DR

3024 OXFORD GLEN
DR

2050 BEAMON DR
206 WALTER
ROBERTS ST

427 NICHOL MILL LN

427 NICHOL MILL LN

725 COOL SPRINGS
BLVD STE 400

1001 ISLEWORTH
DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Stream Valley Lot 429

Reddick Building 22 - House
Panel

Reddick Building 2 - House
Panel

STREAM VALLEY LOT 429
TEMP

FRANKLIN COLUMBIA AVE
SELF STORAGE-BLDG A -
1000 svc entrance

Stream Valley 431 - Temp
Pole

LADD PARK LOT 529
Avalon Lot 6040

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot
574

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot
573

MCKAYS MILL BATH
ADDITION

Ladd Park Lot 578
BERRY FARMS LOT 116

EMBLEM @ NICHOL MILL
LEASING TRAILER TEMP

EMBLEM @ NICHOL MILL
LEASING TRAILER TEMP

STE 400; JOURNAL COMM,;

RENOVATION

GREENHAVEN APTS;
CLIBHOUSE

e
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Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Thursday, 29 December, 2016

E116134

E116163

E116168

E94256

E94256

E95598

E99487
M101118
M104185

M105155

M108584
M109886

M111216

M112195
M112441

M112459

M112613

M112858
M114306
M114383

Temp

Temp

Rough In

Final

Service Release

Final

Final
Final

Final
Rough In

Gas Line

Final
Fireplace

Gas Line

Gas Line
Gas Line
Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

3036

GENERAL

MARTIN LN

1445

6640

CASNER LN

CAROTHERS

PKWY STE 160

375 BATTLEMENT ST

375 BATTLEMENT ST

1000
DR

324
324

318
DR

4017
CIR

703

330
DR

207
PIKE

4055
4013

4019

123
CT

261
931
954

ISLEWORTH

CARAWOOD CT
CARAWOOD CT
RIVER BLUFF

RURAL PLAINS

WELSH LN
RIVER BLUFF

OLD LIBERTY

RYECROFT LN
RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

HARLINSDALE

CIRCUIT RD
RYECROFT LN
RYECROFT LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

BERRY FARMS LOT 144,
TEMP

AMELIA PARK; LOT 101;
NEW

Insurance Group of America -
4 plugs and 6 light switches

375 Battlement St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 21

375 Battlement St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 21

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg D; SVC
#1

CARAWOOD LOT 5, TEMP
CARAWOOD LOT 5
RIVERBLUFF LOT 78, NEW

Tennessee Baptist
Convention

Henley Lot 2

330 River Bluff Dr., Riverbluff
Lot #76

207 OLD LIBERTY PK

LADD PARK LOT 569

LADD PARK LOT 562;
NEW

Highlands of Ladd Park Lot
563

HARLINSDALE MANOR
LOT 11, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 27
LADD PARK LOT 697; NEW
Ladd Park lot 704
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Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
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M114455
M114484

M115012

M115527

M115727

M115796
M115893

M115972

M115973

M116129

P101118
P104139

P104185

P105967

P106274

P108493

P112038

P112038

P112433

Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace

Gas Line

Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Gas Line

Final

Final

Final

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

1024 CLIFTON ST
5001 RYECROFT LN

1044 NOLENCREST
DR

1025 NOLENCREST
DR

3043 FARMHOUSE
DR

609 EASTVIEW DR
3046 COLUMBIA AVE

1031 NOLENCREST
DR

1050 NOLENCREST
DR

312 MONTICELLO
RD

324 CARAWOOD CT
330 RIVER BLUFF
DR

318 RIVER BLUFF
DR

207 OLD LIBERTY
PIKE

427 NICHOL MILL LN

532 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

3033 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

3033 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

3024 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1829
LADD PARK LOT 570;
NEW

TAP ROOT HILLS, LOT 82

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 5

Tap Root Hills lot 71 -
Fireplace

609 EASTVIEW CIRCLE
3046 Columbia Ave Ste 140A

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 6,
NEW

TAP ROOT HILLS, LOT 83;
NEW

MONTICELLO; SWIMMING
POOL

CARAWOOD LOT 5
RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT
76, NEW

RIVERBLUFF LOT 78, NEW

207 Old Liberty Pike

Nichol Mill Building 3 3rd
floor 13 units

WESTHAVEN LOT 1265,
NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 6,
NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 6,
NEW

Blossom Park Lot 23

e
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Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
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P112433

P112515
P112630
P112630
P114396

P114572

P114911

P115324

P115610
P115876

Plumbing Water Line

Rough In
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Under Slab

Rough In
Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

3024 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

331 CIRCUIT RD

605 LOCKWOOD LN
605 LOCKWOOD LN
1037 NOLENCREST

DR

1031 NOLENCREST
DR

1762 GALLERIA
BLVD

3037 FARMHOUSE
DR

40 MOSS LN
1445 CASNER LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Blossom Park Lot 23

Ladd Park Lot 33
Lockwood Glen Lot 218
Lockwood Glen Lot 218

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 7,
NEW

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 6,
NEW

RED ROBIN BURGERS &
BREWS

Tap Root Hills Lot 72

THE LOOK
1445 Casner LN

e
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Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016
12/29/2016



